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        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

February 9,  2026 at 01:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

25-W-10505

26-W-299

26-W-404

26-W-414

25-W-6990

WARRANT NO

1

2

3

4

5

BOOTH, TREVOR ALLEN 

CARTER, JOSEPH WALTER 

CRAFT, JASMINE ONEE 

ESCOBAR, MELVIN JULIO 

GAINES, STEPHANIE DIANNE 

DEFENDANT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PEDESTRIAN ON HIGHWAY-YIELD

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

REVOKED/SUSPENDED DR LIC

OPEN CONTAINER

OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF

ATTEMPTING TO ELUDE/MISD

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE

FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE

DUI ALCOHOL LESS SAFE

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

CHARGES

F

M

F

F

F

M

M

M

M

M

M

M

F

CHANCELLOR, LINDSAY BELL 

ATTORNEY

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

(

)

)

)

)

)
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)

)

001041739

001121434

001127018

000808213

000877600
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        STATE OF GEORGIA 

   ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

February 9,  2026 at 01:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

25-W-7021

26-W-388

26-W-415

26-W-327

26-W-311

WARRANT NO

6

7

8

9

10

GAINES, STEPHANIE DIANNE 

GEORGE, CLATRINA LAMIKA 

GRAHAM, TIMMY SHEVANTA 

HERNANDEZ, CHRISTIAN

YADIEL 

HOSKINS, ROBIN SUE 

DEFENDANT

INMATE/POSS DRUGS/WEAP

PUBLIC INDECENCY

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ

OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

CROSSING GUARDLINES-

DRUG/WEAPON/ALCOHOL

POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA

CRIM TRESP/ENTERS AFTER NOTICE

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

CHARGES

F

M

F

M

M

F

F

F

M

F

WAID, ADDISON 

ATTORNEY

(
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(

(

(

(
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000877600

001127000

000910264

001110247

000816259
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        STATE OF GEORGIA 
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February 9,  2026 at 01:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

26-W-429

26-W-407

23-W-9266

26-W-385

26-W-336

WARRANT NO

11

12

13

14

15

JONES, TATIANA SHANICE 

JORDAN, ANQUAN 

LOLLIS, VICKY 

MERRITT, BRANDON JEROME 

ODOM, JACOB REED 

DEFENDANT

POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING <500

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

CHARGES

F

F

F

M

F

F

ATTORNEY

(
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001089972

001127021

001123594

001127001

001126965
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February 9,  2026 at 01:30commence on P.M.,

JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT 

COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR

26-W-412

25-W-9958

26-W-268

26-W-330

26-W-370

WARRANT NO

16

17

18

19

20

PYE, CHONSIE L 

ROBINSON, NICOLE LEE 

SANCHEZ, EMMANUELLE 

TURNER, OMESHA 

WILLIAMS, DYLLAN ARMON 

DEFENDANT

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

FAILURE STOP DRIVEWAY/ALLEY

IMPROPER TURN

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

OBSTRUCTING AN INTERSECTION

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

DUI ALCOHOL LESS SAFE

OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

BRAKE LIGHT\TURN SIGNAL REQD

PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST

CHARGES

F

M

M

F

M

F

M

M

F

F

M

F

WEST, DAVID SHEPHERD 

MILLER II, ADAM H 

ATTORNEY
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000794438

001125732

000897560

001126971

001126990
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