

THE MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY
STATE OF GEORGIA
JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT
ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

commence on **February 9, 2026** at **01:30 P.M., COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR**

WARRANT NO	DEFENDANT	CHARGES	ATTORNEY
1) 25-W-10505	BOOTH, TREVOR ALLEN	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F)	
	<i>SOID: 001041739</i>		
2) 26-W-299	CARTER, JOSEPH WALTER	PEDESTRIAN ON HIGHWAY-YIELD (M) PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F)	CHANCELLOR, LINDSAY BELL
	<i>SOID: 001121434</i>		
3) 26-W-404	CRAFT, JASMINE ONEE	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F)	
	<i>SOID: 001127018</i>		
4) 26-W-414	ESCOBAR, MELVIN JULIO	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F) REVOKED/SUSPENDED DR LIC (M) OPEN CONTAINER (M) OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF (M) ATTEMPTING TO ELUDE/MISD (M) FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE (M) FAILURE TO MAINTAIN LANE (M) DUI ALCOHOL LESS SAFE (M)	
	<i>SOID: 000808213</i>		
5) 25-W-6990	GAINES, STEPHANIE DIANNE	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F)	
	<i>SOID: 000877600</i>		

THE MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY
STATE OF GEORGIA
JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT
ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

commence on **February 9, 2026** at **01:30 P.M.**, **COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR**

WARRANT NO	DEFENDANT	CHARGES	ATTORNEY
6) 25-W-7021	GAINES, STEPHANIE DIANNE	INMATE/POSS DRUGS/WEAP SOID: 000877600	(F)
7) 26-W-388	GEORGE, CLATRINA LAMIKA	PUBLIC INDECENCY SOID: 001127000	(M) PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F)
8) 26-W-415	GRAHAM, TIMMY SHEVANTA	MARIJ-POS LESS THAN 1 OZ SOID: 000910264	(M) WAID, ADDISON OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF (M) PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F) CROSSING GUARDLINES- (F) DRUG/WEAPON/ALCOHOL
9) 26-W-327	HERNANDEZ, CHRISTIAN YADIEL	POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA SOID: 001110247	(F)
10) 26-W-311	HOSKINS, ROBIN SUE	CRIM TRESP/ENTERS AFTER NOTICE (M) SOID: 000816259	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F)

**THE MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY
STATE OF GEORGIA
JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT
ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT**

commence on **February 9, 2026** at **01:30 P.M., COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR**

WARRANT NO	DEFENDANT	CHARGES	ATTORNEY
11) 26-W-429	JONES, TATIANA SHANICE	POSS/MFG/SELL/DISTR MARIJUANA (F) <i>SOID: 001089972</i>	
12) 26-W-407	JORDAN, ANQUAN	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F) <i>SOID: 001127021</i>	
13) 23-W-9266	LOLLIS, VICKY	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F) <i>SOID: 001123594</i>	
14) 26-W-385	MERRITT, BRANDON JEROME	THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING <500 (M) PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F) <i>SOID: 001127001</i>	
15) 26-W-336	ODOM, JACOB REED	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F) <i>SOID: 001126965</i>	

THE MAGISTRATE COURT OF COBB COUNTY
STATE OF GEORGIA
JUDGE NORMAN BARNETT
ALTERNATIVE RESOLUTION COURT

commence on **February 9, 2026** at **01:30 P.M., COURTROOM M203, 2ND FLOOR**

WARRANT NO	DEFENDANT	CHARGES	ATTORNEY
16)	26-W-412 PYE, CHONSIE L <i>SOID: 000794438</i>	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F) FAILURE STOP DRIVEWAY/ALLEY (M) IMPROPER TURN (M) PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F)	
17)	25-W-9958 ROBINSON, NICOLE LEE <i>SOID: 001125732</i>	OBSTRUCTING AN INTERSECTION (M) PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F) DUI ALCOHOL LESS SAFE (M)	WEST, DAVID SHEPHERD
18)	26-W-268 SANCHEZ, EMMANUELLE <i>SOID: 000897560</i>	OBSTRUCTION/HINDERING LAW ENF (M) PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F)	
19)	26-W-330 TURNER, OMESHA <i>SOID: 001126971</i>	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F) BRAKE LIGHT\TURN SIGNAL REQD (M)	
20)	26-W-370 WILLIAMS, DYLLAN ARMON <i>SOID: 001126990</i>	PURCH/POS/ETC CONTROLLED SUBST (F)	MILLER II, ADAM H